
lVt.AFf^f\ i i \,-1.'r,- iL: \r
i.t:..r..r'.r",, S',{1& F u,ri,rorr Tr*.se.*ao,'f:o L4 l

RE-TENDER NOTICE

\,lSI:'fCL ir.nitcs oltlilrc bids (lr-'l'cnclcr) liom replrted & registcred Electrical contractors on

\luhutransco Websitc ht$-//srmslgndgunahafi4sfagJtf lbr the lbllowing Tender details.

2

lior J'

- ('on

q

Sr.N
(l)

..)

Y
I

l

I

i

I

l

6

l

\o.
)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

l:-'l'endcr No. & Nante
ol' ['endcr

Rlrx No :- 7000022431
I r-'l'cn clc r No. : S IrlH I I V/O& MiC IR/KLW/TECH/ T en-47 (2"d

call)121-22
l:-'l'cndcr fbr Work of 220kV cable termination of 220kV GIS

flhanclup-Mulund lir-re bay ar220VY GIS Bhandup Substation under
F.llV O&M Dn. Bhandup

'l'ender [)ou'nloadi ng

I)ates & tinre-. 'l'encler

Sale periocl.
Irrorrr Dt: 23.03.2022, 00:00 IIrs to Dt. 30.03.2022' 09:59 IIrs

I)ate & ['irrc (llrs.) fbr
orrline subnrission ol'
l'cnder I)ocun'tcnts.

Orr or bclbre 30.03.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

I)ate & '['inre (IIrs.) for
online opcning o1-

I'cnder I)ocur-ncuts.

Dt. 30.03.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
l)t. 30.03.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( i1'possible ) Commercial Bid

I-cnder Amount Rs 99,98,140/- ( tncluding all taxes)

llMD Anror-rnt lis. 99,981..10/-

'l'ender I"ecs Rs. 500/- + GST

irrlhr
.acl I

:r' clctails r isit our \\'cbsitc
l'crson : ['hc [:xccLrtir.'c [rr

_t11p_,//s1,11g1qnilq1;::.r_hglgnr*coJt/.
sinccr ( Aclrn). l-e[ No. 022 27 601845197 6900624517 506379055

Notc : A
\1Sl: l'('1..

o"m;il
Superintending Engineer


